
 
 

YOUR LOCAL COMMUNITY COALITION INVITES YOU!  WILL YOU JOIN US? 
 

Healthy Haywood Prevention Subcommittee 
Megan Hauser 828 452-6675 ext. 2272 Megan.Hauser@haywoodcountync.gov 

 

Jackson County School Health Advisory Committee 
Laura Cabe 828 586-2311 lcabe@jcpsmail.org 
Janelle Messer 828 587-8238 janellemesser@jacksonnc.org 

 
Macon County 
Sheila Jenkins 

 

828 347-3021 

 

sheila@nowrongdoorwnc.org 
 

Coalition for a Safe and Drug Free Swain County 
Trish Hipgrave 828 488-3198 ext. 2027 trish.hipgrave@swaincountync.gov 

 

Graham County Substance Use Coalition 
Beth Booth 828 479-7900 ext. 2610 beth.booth@grahamcounty.org 

 

Coalition for a Safe and Drug Free Cherokee County 
Jenni Irwin 828 837-0160 ext. 3143 jenni.irwin@cherokee.k12.nc.us 

 

Coalition for a Safe and Drug Free Clay County 
Lorrie Ross 828 226-3048 lorrieaross@gmail.com 
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